Idaho

3A | Team Champion: Malad

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

98

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Daniel Duke
Jake Barzee
Colton Storey

Terance O'Connor

Bill Avery
Eian Schwecke

Jack Schwendiman

Kelby Harvey
Zach David
Drake Morrison
Mac Hall
Oakley Maddox
Elijah Dilworth
Tannon Nelson
Will Whittier

School
Declo

West Side
Kellogg
Salmon
Tri-Valley
Kendrick
Ririe

St. Maries

St. Maries
Malad

West Jefferson
Malad

Soda Springs
Aberdeen
Challis



4A | Team Champion: Snake River

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

98

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Morris Heib
Jakobe Valle
Trevor Paynter
Greysen Packer
Kole Younger
Braelyn Arredondo
Jett Atchley
Nathan Gugelman ||
Raidyn Pugsley
Ty Cobb

Kace Fullmer

Fabi Pierce

Blaise Turner
Porter Higley
Taylor Dodd

School
Snake River
Homedale
Homedale
South Fremont
Marsh Valley
Homedale
Teton
American Falls
Buhl

Weiser

Teton

Buhl

American Falls
Buhl

Bonners Ferry



5A | Team Champion: Minico

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

98

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Apisai Tabakece
Krew Keller

Ryan Hirchert
Ayden Tokita
Scout Scott
Vincent Contreras
Jeratt Robinson
Boone Bowman
Jake Mescher
Tensei Thompson
Samson Castillo
Ryan Lewis
Camron Redigo
Trey Smith

Parker Bagley

School
Pocatello
Preston
Nampa
Skyline
Bonneville
Nampa
Minico
Blackfoot
Bishop Kelly
Bishop Kelly
Bishop Kelly
Middleton
Mountain Home
Jerome
Lewiston



6A | Team Champion: Meridian

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

98

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Bodee Williams

Tristan Mendenhall

Rocco White
Brand'n Edstrom
Jaxson Freeman
Ryan Amoureux
Blake Nevils
Ace Ingram
Konor Fordyce
Sean Hall
Damion Hamilton
Anthony Butler
Brock Armstrong
McGregor Miller
Sidi Kante

School
Meridian

Post Falls
Coeur d'Alene
Madison
Caldwell
Meridian
Meridian
Madison

Kuna

Canyon Ridge
Post Falls
Eagle

Coeur d'Alene
Madison
Madison
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