

Idaho

3A | Team Champion: Malad

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
98	Daniel Duke	Declo
106	Jake Barzee	West Side
113	Colton Storey	Kellogg
120	Terance O'Connor	Salmon
126	Bill Avery	Tri-Valley
132	Eian Schwecke	Kendrick
138	Jack Schwendiman	Ririe
144	Kelby Harvey	St. Maries
150	Zach David	St. Maries
157	Drake Morrison	Malad
165	Mac Hall	West Jefferson
175	Oakley Maddox	Malad
190	Elijah Dilworth	Soda Springs
215	Tannon Nelson	Aberdeen
285	Will Whittier	Challis

4A | Team Champion: Snake River

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
98	Morris Heib	Snake River
106	Jakobe Valle	Homedale
113	Trevor Paynter	Homedale
120	Greysen Packer	South Fremont
126	Kole Younger	Marsh Valley
132	Braelyn Arredondo	Homedale
138	Jett Atchley	Teton
144	Nathan Gugelman II	American Falls
150	Raidyn Pugsley	Buhl
157	Ty Cobb	Weiser
165	Kace Fullmer	Teton
175	Fabi Pierce	Buhl
190	Blaise Turner	American Falls
215	Porter Higley	Buhl
285	Taylor Dodd	Bonnors Ferry

5A | Team Champion: Minico

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
98	Apisai Tabakece	Pocatello
106	Krew Keller	Preston
113	Ryan Hirchert	Nampa
120	Ayden Tokita	Skyline
126	Scout Scott	Bonneville
132	Vincent Contreras	Nampa
138	Jeratt Robinson	Minico
144	Boone Bowman	Blackfoot
150	Jake Mescher	Bishop Kelly
157	Tensei Thompson	Bishop Kelly
165	Samson Castillo	Bishop Kelly
175	Ryan Lewis	Middleton
190	Camron Redigo	Mountain Home
215	Trey Smith	Jerome
285	Parker Bagley	Lewiston

6A | Team Champion: Meridian

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
98	Bodee Williams	Meridian
106	Tristan Mendenhall	Post Falls
113	Rocco White	Coeur d'Alene
120	Brand'n Edstrom	Madison
126	Jaxson Freeman	Caldwell
132	Ryan Amoureux	Meridian
138	Blake Nevils	Meridian
144	Ace Ingram	Madison
150	Konor Fordyce	Kuna
157	Sean Hall	Canyon Ridge
165	Damion Hamilton	Post Falls
175	Anthony Butler	Eagle
190	Brock Armstrong	Coeur d'Alene
215	McGregor Miller	Madison
285	Sidi Kante	Madison